

SC No.993/2019
FIR No.794/2019
State Vs. Waten Singh
P.S. Raj Park

20.12.2021

Present: Sh. R.S. Mangal Murti, Ld. Addl. PP for the State

Shri O.P. Singh, AR of the complainant/TPDDL along-with
Ms. Shiwani Sharma, Manager (Legal) of the complainant.

Fresh summons be issued to the accused for the next date of
hearing.

Now, to come up on **07.04.2022**.

(RAJESH MALIK)
ASJ (Electricity)/(N-W)
Rohini Courts, Delhi
20.12.2021