

SC No. 993/19
FIR No. 794/2019
State Vs Waten Singh
PS : Raj Park

21.07.2022

Present: Ld. Addl. PP for the State.
Shri V.S. Verma, AR of the TPDDL/complainant alongwith
Shri Adib Mustafa Khan, AGM (Legal) and Ms. Shiwani
Sharma, Senior Manager (Legal) of TPDDL.

Accused absent.

Wife of the accused is present.

At her request, the accused is exempted from his personal
appearance for today only.

Put up for appearance of the accused on **03.09.2022**.

(RAJESH MALIK)
ASJ (Electricity)/(N-W)
Rohini Courts, Delhi
21.07.2022