

SC 993/2019
STATE
Vs.
WATEN SINGH
FIR No. 794/2019
PS: (RAJ PARK)

28.11.2022

Present: Sh. V.K. Negi, Ld. Addl. PP for the State.
Sh. V.S. Verma, A/R of the complainant company alongwith
Sh. Adib Mustafa Khan, AGM (Legal) and Ms. Shiwani
Sharma, Senior Manager (Legal) of TPDDL.
Accused is absent.

Accused has not appeared before the court despite repeated
calls and waiting.

**Let bailable warrants to the tune of Rs. 5,000/- be issued
against the accused for the next date of hearing through SHO
concerned, returnable on 17.01.2023.**

(JITENDRA SINGH)
ASJ (Electricity)/(N-W)
Rohini Courts, Delhi
28.11.2022