

SC 993/2019
STATE
Vs.
WATEN SINGH
FIR No. 794 /2019
PS: (RAJ PARK)

28.03.2024

Present: Ld. Addl. PP for the State.
Sh. Pawan Kumar, A/R of the complainant company, Sh.
Vaibhav Gupta, Manager (Legal) and Ms. Mansha, Assistant
Manager (Legal) of the complainant/TPDDL.
Accused present in person.

No PW is present today.

Let witnesses be summoned for the NDOH.

Put up for PE on **13.05.2024**.

(JITENDRA SINGH)
ASJ (Electricity)/(N-W)
Rohini Courts, Delhi
28.03.2024